EDCON-COMPONENTS
Specifications
Insulator: PBT Themoplastic  305 Glass Fib
Contact Material: Brass or Bronze
SHELL Steel Nickel Finished
Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)
5,0A
Electrical Characteristics:

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Accessories Body ColourSerie No of
Position
Contact Type Mounting
Options
Shell PlatingContqct
Plating
Special
function
ROHS Packing
Informations
-T24G900
T= tinned
N= no
Special
09 to 37 M= Male
Type
A0= No
accesories
S0= Selectiv
Gold Flash
A= No
accesories
y
Position
yp
Options
g
09 M G0 A A0 BK T
Plating
R TY
TY= Tray
Packing
function Informations
N
BK= Black R= ROHS
ConformT= tinned
BL= Blue
WH= White
G0= Gold
Flash
GA= 3µ Gold
Flash
C=
Chromatic
Special
function N= NON
ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
IV=
Individual
Package
B= Rear
Rivet
C= Front
Rivet
D=
A1= Zinc
alloy 4,8mm
Nickel
A2= Zinc
alloy 5,8mm
Type accesoriesGold Flash accesories
GY= GrayGB= 5µ Gold
PackingConform
B1= Iron
4,8mm
Nickel